Ordering Information | Control Globe Valves
Bulletin R948-1630
Page 5
 Number Description
 R948-1630-1-V150 1" V-port control valve, 150# RF fl anged connections, WCC Steel body, SST trim, 2052 size 1
  actuator with DVC6200 positioner, 2 SPDT limit switches, Fail close
 R948-1630-3-V150 1-1/2" V-port control valve, 150# RF fl anged connections, WCC Steel body, SST trim, 2052 size 1
  actuator with DVC6200 positioner, 2 SPDT limit switches, Fail close
 R948-1630-4-V150 2" V-port control valve, 150# RF fl anged connections, WCC Steel body, SST trim, 2052 size 1
  actuator with DVC6200 positioner, 2 SPDT limit switches, Fail close
 R948-1630-6-V150 3" V-port control valve, 150# RF fl anged connections, WCC Steel body, SSST trim, 2052 size 1
  actuator with DVC6200 positioner, 2 SPDT limit switches, Fail close
 R948-1630-7-V150 4" V-port control valve, 150# RF fl anged connections, WCC Steel body, SST trim, 2052 size 1
  actuator with DVC6200 positioner, 2 SPDT limit switches, Fail close
 R948-1630-8-V150 6" V-port control valve, 150# RF fl anged connections, WCC Steel body, SST trim, 2052 size 2
  actuator with DVC6200 positioner, 2 SPDT limit switches, Fail close
Co
py
rig